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June 9th, 2006

Business Number:  984481887RM0001

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

	Quantity
	Serial Number
	Model Number
	Description of Goods
	Country of Origin
	Unit Value
	Total Value

	1
	123
	ABC
	Power Supply
	USA
	100.00
	100.00

	3
	4599

4600

4601
	A34-A
	Detectors
	UK
	500.00
	1500.00

	2
	A23C

A23D
	Sony
	LCD T.V. 
	Japan
	1200.00
	2400.00

	6
	None
	None
	Cables with Connectors
	CA
	50.00
	300.00

	1
	None
	None
	Tool Kit 
	USA
	100.00
	100.00


Total Value in Canadian Dollars





         $4400.00

This shipment of scientific equipment will be used in a research project, (NOPE) NameOfProjectExperiment E1234, at TRIUMF, to be conducted by collaboration from Canadian and SomeOtherCountry’s laboratories.  The goods supplied are being shipped to TRIUMF under a Scientific Expeditions Remission Order.  The equipment is not for resale and remains the property of The ACME Physics Lab in SomeOtherCountry.

Canadian Customs Clearance to be done by Thompson, Ahern & Co. Limited.
Sincerely,

Dr. Who

Dr. Who

Spokesperson for E1234

Senior Scientist

The ACME Physics Lab

The ACME Physics Lab


123 Main Street


Springfield


SomeOtherCountry





www.something.something








